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                                  Amery Invitational
                             Hosted by Amery High School
                            Amery High School | Amery, WI
                                           
                                   October 3, 2023
                                           
                       ========== Boys Middle School ==========
                                           

  1.   101  New Richmond                                ( 9:36.9  48:04.1 0:53.0)
==========================================================
  1      5  Ethan Perez Mora        8     9:08.3
  2     11  Eric Page               8     9:25.6
  3     16  Jack Franz              8     9:29.4
  4     34  Hunter Tuinstra         7     9:59.5
  5     35  Gino Montanari          8    10:01.3
  6   ( 36) Brody Ellevold          7    10:01.7
  7   ( 37) Oliver Gess             7    10:01.9

  2.   103  Osceola                                     ( 9:29.5  47:27.2 2:07.5)
==========================================================
  1      1  Bryce McDonald          8     8:17.1
  2     12  Keagan Berg             8     9:26.6
  3     13  Landon Peterson         8     9:27.8
  4     32  Mason LaVigne           6     9:51.1
  5     45  Colin Marincel          8    10:24.6
  6   ( 60) Blake Beenken           7    10:40.5
  7   ( 78) Chase Almlie            8    11:11.0

  3.   127  St. Croix Central                           ( 9:45.6  48:47.8 1:28.1)
==========================================================
  1      4  Dane Gottfredsen        8     9:03.9
  2      7  Carter Paulsen          8     9:12.9
  3     24  Beckett Rasmussen       8     9:43.5
  4     40  Henry Pommier           7    10:15.5
  5     52  Wyatt Schreiber         6    10:32.0
  6   ( 80) Noah Foley              8    11:11.5
  7   ( 81) Sawyer Anderson         7    11:12.4

  4.   165  St. Croix Falls Middle School               ( 9:57.7  49:48.3 1:48.6)
==========================================================
  1      8  Jamison Berg            7     9:19.4
  2     21  Oliver Clemins          8     9:39.5
  3     30  Will White              8     9:50.7
  4     31  Eli Malm                7     9:50.7
  5     75  Evan Larson             7    11:08.0
  6   ( 89) Preston Lessman         8    11:22.6
  7   ( 90) Adrian Anderson         8    11:28.4

  5.   182  Frederic/Luck                               (10:00.5  50:02.5 1:37.5)
==========================================================
  1      3  Wyatt Chartrand         8     9:03.7
  2     28  Abel Wetzig             8     9:46.3
  3     33  Carl Antonich           7     9:52.6
  4     57  Zack Lundquist          5    10:38.7
  5     61  Soren Karl              8    10:41.2
  6   (100) Jackson Larson          5    11:56.9
  7   (101) Sullivan Anderson       5    11:59.0

  6.   185  Amery                                       (10:07.9  50:39.4 1:27.4)
==========================================================
  1      9  Mateo Aizpurua          7     9:22.9
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  2     19  Raymond Sullivan        6     9:36.3
  3     42  Tanner D'Ambrosio       6    10:21.2
  4     49  Sam Henningsgard        6    10:28.7
  5     66  Dylan Wishard           8    10:50.3
  6   ( 68) Ryder Doerfler          6    10:52.5
  7   ( 73) Noah Enslin             6    11:06.4

  7.   192  River Falls                                 (10:10.3  50:51.5 0:58.0)
==========================================================
  1     22  Clark Werwie            8     9:40.4
  2     25  James Treichel          8     9:43.7
  3     43  Blake Borowicz          8    10:21.5
  4     46  Macaiah Black           7    10:27.5
  5     56  Samuel Widner           8    10:38.4
  6   ( 58) George Werwie           8    10:39.2
  7   ( 64) Jonathan Tarasewicz     7    10:44.5

  8.   198  Somerset                                    (10:05.7  50:28.4 2:19.8)
==========================================================
  1      2  Kaleb Mroz              8     8:57.2
  2     20  Nicholas Linka          8     9:39.0
  3     23  Tavin Gubricky          8     9:42.5
  4     69  Jackson Foucault        6    10:52.7
  5     84  Easton Mathison         8    11:17.0
  6   (102) Justin Hall             6    11:59.6
  7   (104) Everett Svejcar         8    12:04.5

  9.   212  Unity                                       (10:13.0  51:05.0 2:08.0)
==========================================================
  1     14  William Olson           8     9:28.4
  2     15  Ashton Patterson        8     9:28.4
  3     18  Isaiah Morales          8     9:32.8
  4     72  Elijah Wilson           5    10:59.0
  5     93  Jax Triana              7    11:36.4
  6   ( 94) Terrance Swanson        6    11:37.3
  7   (105) Merritt Memmer          5    12:14.6

 10.   216  Boyceville                                  (10:17.6  51:27.7 1:40.3)
==========================================================
  1      6  Clayton Score           7     9:11.1
  2     41  Riley Naughton          8    10:19.0
  3     47  Tegan Lydon             8    10:28.1
  4     55  Noah Monfort            6    10:38.1
  5     67  Easton Lange            7    10:51.4
  6   ( 70) Logan Monfort           6    10:53.3
  7   ( 99) Brady Maska             9    11:56.1

 11.   218  Elk Mound                                   (10:17.1  51:25.5 2:27.1)
==========================================================
  1     10  Keston Niven            8     9:24.8
  2     26  Grayson Stunkel         7     9:44.3
  3     27  Grady Westland          7     9:44.8
  4     59  Weston Schram           8    10:39.7
  5     96  Noah Crossman           7    11:51.9
  6   ( 97) Emerson Gerl            7    11:52.1

 12.   311  Viking (Baldwin-Woodville)                  (10:50.0  54:10.0 1:36.9)
==========================================================
  1     38  Cameron Wood            8    10:12.8
  2     39  Caden Findlay           8    10:14.1
  3     54  Chase Margelofsky       6    10:35.9
  4     85  Mason Larson            7    11:17.5
  5     95  Eli Schommer            8    11:49.7
  6   (103) Owen Lynum              8    12:03.3
  7   (110) Ryerson Lindquist       7    12:32.7
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 13.   316  Prescott                                    (10:48.1  54:00.5 0:39.1)
==========================================================
  1     50  Connor Anderson         8    10:29.3
  2     51  Jordan Timmins          8    10:31.4
  3     65  Noah Craft              7    10:44.8
  4     74  Maddox Hoerl            7    11:06.6
  5     76  Jonah Budworth          6    11:08.4
  6   ( 79) Isaac London            8    11:11.1
  7   ( 82) Evan Manka              6    11:14.3

 14.   368  Clear Lake                                  (11:18.9  56:34.5 3:01.2)
==========================================================
  1     17  Nolan Arcand            8     9:31.2
  2     29  Owen Brantner           7     9:48.0
  3    106  Malachi Perry           7    12:16.9
  4    107  Oliver Wood             7    12:26.0
  5    109  Axel Beestman           7    12:32.4
  6   (114) Noah Burlingame         7    14:50.9

 15.   371  Spring Valley                               (11:03.6  55:18.0 0:54.7)
==========================================================
  1     53  Carter Connors          6    10:34.0
  2     63  Logan Haglund           8    10:43.3
  3     77  Bryson Hoolihan         7    11:10.5
  4     87  Dexter Arco             6    11:21.5
  5     91  Stetson Peavey          6    11:28.7
  6   ( 92) Drake Norman            8    11:33.1
  7   ( 98) Rocky Clements          7    11:53.7

 16.   397  Prairie Farm                                (11:17.5  56:27.1 2:04.4)
==========================================================
  1     44  Sven Briggs             8    10:21.8
  2     71  Jackson Fossum          8    10:58.8
  3     86  Evan Hutchison          8    11:18.7
  4     88  Anton Olson             6    11:21.6
  5    108  Elijah Wendt            6    12:26.2
  6   (116) Henry Bever             5    15:34.6
  7   (117) Craig Jacobson          5    16:05.8

 17.   416  Webster                                     (11:33.8  57:48.6 2:19.9)
==========================================================
  1     48  Tobe Pardun             5    10:28.2
  2     62  Elijah Sear             7    10:43.2
  3     83  Vance Arnal             5    11:15.0
  4    111  Allen Spafford          7    12:34.1
  5    112  Crosby Coe              7    12:48.1
  6   (113) Easton Eckart           5    14:11.8
  7   (115) Nathan Jowers           8    14:55.5

Amery Invitational
Hosted by Amery High School
Amery High School | Amery, WI

October 3, 2023
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========== Boys Middle School ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 1 Bryce McDonald 8 Osceola 8:17.1 5:34
2 2 Kaleb Mroz 8 Somerset 8:57.2 6:01
3 3 Wyatt Chartrand 8 Frederic/Luck 9:03.7 6:05
4 4 Dane Gottfredsen 8 St. Croix Central 9:03.9 6:05
5 5 Ethan Perez Mora 8 New Richmond 9:08.3 6:08
6 Benjamin Dettinger 8 Cumberland Middle School 9:09.9 6:09
7 6 Clayton Score 7 Boyceville 9:11.1 6:10
8 7 Carter Paulsen 8 St. Croix Central 9:12.9 6:11
9 8 Jamison Berg 7 St. Croix Falls Middle School 9:19.4 6:16

10 9 Mateo Aizpurua 7 Amery 9:22.9 6:18
11 10 Keston Niven 8 Elk Mound 9:24.8 6:19
12 11 Eric Page 8 New Richmond 9:25.6 6:20
13 12 Keagan Berg 8 Osceola 9:26.6 6:20
14 13 Landon Peterson 8 Osceola 9:27.8 6:21
15 14 William Olson 8 Unity 9:28.4 6:22
16 15 Ashton Patterson 8 Unity 9:28.4 6:22
17 16 Jack Franz 8 New Richmond 9:29.4 6:22
18 17 Nolan Arcand 8 Clear Lake 9:31.2 6:23
19 18 Isaiah Morales 8 Unity 9:32.8 6:25
20 19 Raymond Sullivan 6 Amery 9:36.3 6:27
21 20 Nicholas Linka 8 Somerset 9:39.0 6:29
22 21 Oliver Clemins 8 St. Croix Falls Middle School 9:39.5 6:29
23 22 Clark Werwie 8 River Falls 9:40.4 6:30
24 23 Tavin Gubricky 8 Somerset 9:42.5 6:31
25 24 Beckett Rasmussen 8 St. Croix Central 9:43.5 6:32
26 25 James Treichel 8 River Falls 9:43.7 6:32
27 26 Grayson Stunkel 7 Elk Mound 9:44.3 6:32
28 27 Grady Westland 7 Elk Mound 9:44.8 6:33
29 28 Abel Wetzig 8 Frederic/Luck 9:46.3 6:34
30 29 Owen Brantner 7 Clear Lake 9:48.0 6:35
31 30 Will White 8 St. Croix Falls Middle School 9:50.7 6:37
32 31 Eli Malm 7 St. Croix Falls Middle School 9:50.7 6:37
33 32 Mason Lavigne 6 Osceola 9:51.1 6:37
34 33 Carl Antonich 7 Frederic/Luck 9:52.6 6:38
35 34 Hunter Tuinstra 7 New Richmond 9:59.5 6:42
36 35 Gino Montanari 8 New Richmond 10:01.3 6:44
37 36 Brody Ellevold 7 New Richmond 10:01.7 6:44
38 37 Oliver Gess 7 New Richmond 10:01.9 6:44
39 Jack Odden 6 Cumberland Middle School 10:12.2 6:51
40 38 Cameron Wood 8 Viking (Baldwin-Woodville) 10:12.8 6:51
41 39 Caden Findlay 8 Viking (Baldwin-Woodville) 10:14.1 6:52
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42 40 Henry Pommier 7 St. Croix Central 10:15.5 6:53
43 Lyle Wagner 6 Glenwood City 10:16.4 6:54
44 Mason Dahlman 9 New Richmond 10:18.6 6:55
45 41 Riley Naughton 8 Boyceville 10:19.0 6:56
46 42 Tanner D'Ambrosio 6 Amery 10:21.2 6:57
47 43 Blake Borowicz 8 River Falls 10:21.5 6:57
48 44 Sven Briggs 8 Prairie Farm 10:21.8 6:57
49 45 Colin Marincel 8 Osceola 10:24.6 6:59
50 46 Macaiah Black 7 River Falls 10:27.5 7:01
51 47 Tegan Lydon 8 Boyceville 10:28.1 7:02
52 48 Tobe Pardun 5 Webster 10:28.2 7:02
53 49 Sam Henningsgard 6 Amery 10:28.7 7:02
54 50 Connor Anderson 8 Prescott 10:29.3 7:02
55 51 Jordan Timmins 8 Prescott 10:31.4 7:04

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •

Amery Invitational
Hosted by Amery High School
Amery High School | Amery, WI

October 3, 2023

========== Boys Middle School ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
56 52 Wyatt Schreiber 6 St. Croix Central 10:32.0 7:04
57 53 Carter Connors 6 Spring Valley 10:34.0 7:06
58 54 Chase Margelofsky 6 Viking (Baldwin-Woodville) 10:35.9 7:07
59 55 Noah Monfort 6 Boyceville 10:38.1 7:08
60 56 Samuel Widner 8 River Falls 10:38.4 7:09
61 57 Zack Lundquist 5 Frederic/Luck 10:38.7 7:09
62 58 George Werwie 8 River Falls 10:39.2 7:09
63 59 Weston Schram 8 Elk Mound 10:39.7 7:09
64 60 Blake Beenken 7 Osceola 10:40.5 7:10
65 61 Soren Karl 8 Frederic/Luck 10:41.2 7:10
66 62 Elijah Sear 7 Webster 10:43.2 7:12
67 63 Logan Haglund 8 Spring Valley 10:43.3 7:12
68 64 Jonathan Tarasewicz 7 River Falls 10:44.5 7:13
69 65 Noah Craft 7 Prescott 10:44.8 7:13
70 Leo Dettinger 6 Cumberland Middle School 10:45.3 7:13
71 66 Dylan Wishard 8 Amery 10:50.3 7:17
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72 67 Easton Lange 7 Boyceville 10:51.4 7:17
73 68 Ryder Doerfler 6 Amery 10:52.5 7:18
74 69 Jackson Foucault 6 Somerset 10:52.7 7:18
75 70 Logan Monfort 6 Boyceville 10:53.3 7:19
76 71 Jackson Fossum 8 Prairie Farm 10:58.8 7:22
77 72 Elijah Wilson 5 Unity 10:59.0 7:22
78 Landen Smith 8 River Falls 11:04.7 7:26
79 73 Noah Enslin 6 Amery 11:06.4 7:27
80 74 Maddox Hoerl 7 Prescott 11:06.6 7:27
81 Caleb Naylor 7 New Richmond 11:07.5 7:28
82 Max Parker 7 New Richmond 11:08.0 7:28
83 75 Evan Larson 7 St. Croix Falls Middle School 11:08.0 7:28
84 76 Jonah Budworth 6 Prescott 11:08.4 7:29
85 77 Bryson Hoolihan 7 Spring Valley 11:10.5 7:30
86 78 Chase Almlie 8 Osceola 11:11.0 7:30
87 79 Isaac London 8 Prescott 11:11.1 7:30
88 80 Noah Foley 8 St. Croix Central 11:11.5 7:31
89 81 Sawyer Anderson 7 St. Croix Central 11:12.4 7:31
90 82 Evan Manka 6 Prescott 11:14.3 7:33
91 83 Vance Arnal 5 Webster 11:15.0 7:33
92 Clay Meredith 6 St. Croix Central 11:15.8 7:34
93 84 Easton Mathison 8 Somerset 11:17.0 7:34
94 85 Mason Larson 7 Viking (Baldwin-Woodville) 11:17.5 7:35
95 Kellen Ward 6 Osceola 11:18.1 7:35
96 Colin Deraps 6 St. Croix Central 11:18.5 7:35
97 86 Evan Hutchison 8 Prairie Farm 11:18.7 7:36
98 Gunnar Johnson 7 River Falls 11:21.2 7:37
99 87 Dexter Arco 6 Spring Valley 11:21.5 7:37

100 88 Anton Olson 6 Prairie Farm 11:21.6 7:37
101 89 Preston Lessman 8 St. Croix Falls Middle School 11:22.6 7:38
102 Myles Mattson 6 Amery 11:22.8 7:38
103 Reid Sabelko 8 St. Croix Central 11:24.3 7:39
104 Quinn Meredith 6 St. Croix Central 11:26.1 7:41
105 Asa Steen 6 Amery 11:27.4 7:41
106 90 Adrian Anderson 8 St. Croix Falls Middle School 11:28.4 7:42
107 91 Stetson Peavey 6 Spring Valley 11:28.7 7:42
108 92 Drake Norman 8 Spring Valley 11:33.1 7:45
109 Everett Stone 6 Amery 11:34.7 7:46
110 Keegan Thomsen 8 New Richmond 11:35.4 7:47

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •

Amery Invitational
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Hosted by Amery High School
Amery High School | Amery, WI

October 3, 2023

========== Boys Middle School ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
111 93 Jax Triana 7 Unity 11:36.4 7:47
112 94 Terrance Swanson 6 Unity 11:37.3 7:48
113 Cameron Wright 7 Prescott 11:38.4 7:49
114 Evan Currier 7 Prescott 11:39.2 7:49
115 Flynn Peissig 6 St. Croix Central 11:39.6 7:50
116 Patrick Rems 8 River Falls 11:39.6 7:50
117 Joseph Bauman 7 River Falls 11:40.3 7:50
118 Jonah Dyzak 7 St. Croix Falls Middle School 11:40.4 7:50
119 Conrad Long 6 Amery 11:45.0 7:53
120 Miles Ivey 8 Amery 11:46.1 7:54
121 Isaac Meyer 8 Osceola 11:46.2 7:54
122 Arlo Meilahn 8 Amery 11:47.5 7:55
123 95 Eli Schommer 8 Viking (Baldwin-Woodville) 11:49.7 7:56
124 River Howze 7 Prescott 11:50.1 7:57
125 96 Noah Crossman 7 Elk Mound 11:51.9 7:58
126 97 Emerson Gerl 7 Elk Mound 11:52.1 7:58
127 98 Rocky Clements 7 Spring Valley 11:53.7 7:59
128 99 Brady Maska 9 Boyceville 11:56.1 8:01
129 100 Jackson Larson 5 Frederic/Luck 11:56.9 8:01
130 James Webb 7 Boyceville 11:58.9 8:03
131 101 Sullivan Anderson 5 Frederic/Luck 11:59.0 8:03
132 102 Justin Hall 6 Somerset 11:59.6 8:03
133 103 Owen Lynum 8 Viking (Baldwin-Woodville) 12:03.3 8:05
134 Jacob Zehm 8 St. Croix Central 12:03.9 8:06
135 Henry Kovar 6 St. Croix Falls Middle School 12:04.1 8:06
136 104 Everett Svejcar 8 Somerset 12:04.5 8:06
137 Harry McGee 6 Boyceville 12:05.4 8:07
138 Jacob Whitlock 8 Somerset 12:06.9 8:08
139 Evan Woosley 7 Somerset 12:10.3 8:10
140 George Lorenz 6 Glenwood City 12:13.1 8:12
141 Noah Bohn 6 Boyceville 12:13.6 8:12
142 105 Merritt Memmer 5 Unity 12:14.6 8:13
143 106 Malachi Perry 7 Clear Lake 12:16.9 8:15
144 Evan Soltis 7 St. Croix Central 12:19.2 8:16
145 Frank Baker 8 River Falls 12:22.4 8:18
146 Tristan Engeman 7 Boyceville 12:25.4 8:20
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147 107 Oliver Wood 7 Clear Lake 12:26.0 8:21
148 108 Elijah Wendt 6 Prairie Farm 12:26.2 8:21
149 Liam Mathison 6 Spring Valley 12:26.2 8:21
150 109 Axel Beestman 7 Clear Lake 12:32.4 8:25
151 110 Ryerson Lindquist 7 Viking (Baldwin-Woodville) 12:32.7 8:25
152 111 Allen Spafford 7 Webster 12:34.1 8:26
153 Connor Mitchell 8 River Falls 12:37.3 8:28
154 Emmett Weise 7 Prescott 12:39.0 8:29
155 Leo Labelle 6 St. Croix Central 12:39.8 8:30
156 Foster Peterson 6 Unity 12:40.0 8:30
157 Asher Hovind 7 Boyceville 12:43.0 8:32
158 William Sikorski 6 St. Croix Central 12:44.9 8:33
159 112 Crosby Coe 7 Webster 12:48.1 8:36
160 Curtis Peterson 5 Unity 12:49.6 8:37
161 Myles Shimanski 8 Viking (Baldwin-Woodville) 12:50.2 8:37
162 Sawyer Wirth 6 Boyceville 12:50.5 8:37
163 Niko Juneau 7 River Falls 12:51.9 8:38
164 Charles Wooten 6 Frederic/Luck 12:53.9 8:39
165 Elijah Fredrickson 7 River Falls 12:55.5 8:40

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •

Amery Invitational
Hosted by Amery High School
Amery High School | Amery, WI

October 3, 2023

========== Boys Middle School ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
166 Brody Williams 8 Osceola 13:03.9 8:46
167 Monte Zinda 6 Viking (Baldwin-Woodville) 13:05.3 8:47
168 Eli Coughlin 7 River Falls 13:06.1 8:48
169 Landon Duxbury 5 Unity 13:16.3 8:54
170 Anthony Glasspoole 7 Prescott 13:16.8 8:55
171 Liam Molloy-Seuna 7 River Falls 13:18.9 8:56
172 Christopher Madison 7 Boyceville 13:19.9 8:57
173 Hunter Wooten 5 Frederic/Luck 13:25.9 9:01
174 Aiden Foulk 6 Viking (Baldwin-Woodville) 13:26.5 9:01
175 Jaiden Verdeja 8 Glenwood City 13:27.6 9:02
176 Arlo Deutsch 8 Prescott 13:35.4 9:07
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177 Garrett Schneider 6 St. Croix Central 13:35.6 9:07
178 Guy Adamski 6 St. Croix Central 13:36.9 9:08
179 Dillon Olson 5 Unity 13:37.7 9:09
180 Oliver Pratt 7 Osceola 13:40.8 9:11
181 Thomas Czaplewski 7 River Falls 13:43.1 9:12
182 Jackson Stai 6 Osceola 13:51.9 9:18
183 Gavin Gross 8 Glenwood City 14:07.2 9:29
184 Soren Haroldson 6 Unity 14:10.2 9:31
185 113 Easton Eckart 5 Webster 14:11.8 9:32
186 Willem Mullen 7 River Falls 14:14.0 9:33
187 Keldyn Rutten 7 St. Croix Central 14:14.1 9:33
188 Myles Ruud 8 St. Croix Central 14:20.1 9:37
189 Cheruse Keegan 8 Prescott 14:23.5 9:39
190 Brayden McDonald 7 Amery 14:27.4 9:42
191 Karter Sain 6 Amery 14:28.2 9:43
192 Isaac Hebard 5 St. Croix Central 14:39.8 9:50
193 114 Noah Burlingame 7 Clear Lake 14:50.9 9:58
194 115 Nathan Jowers 8 Webster 14:55.5 10:01
195 Jonah Kostrzak 7 St. Croix Central 14:56.1 10:01
196 Sam Parent 7 Osceola 15:07.0 10:09
197 Jacob Henjum 7 River Falls 15:09.7 10:10
198 Sullivan Murphy 7 Prescott 15:10.6 10:11
199 Simon Rice 7 Osceola 15:13.7 10:13
200 Joseph Graziani 7 Prescott 15:16.0 10:15
201 Aiden Kirschenmann 8 St. Croix Central 15:17.2 10:15
202 116 Henry Bever 5 Prairie Farm 15:34.6 10:27
203 Thomas Swanson 8 New Richmond 16:01.4 10:45
204 Axel Gilberg 7 River Falls 16:01.9 10:45
205 Samuel Jowers 6 Webster 16:05.2 10:48
206 Alex Morse 6 St. Croix Falls Middle School 16:05.8 10:48
207 117 Craig Jacobson 5 Prairie Farm 16:05.8 10:48
208 Elliot Fritz 7 Viking (Baldwin-Woodville) 16:07.4 10:49
209 Javier Talmadge 5 Unity 16:25.9 11:02
210 Chayce Luangrath 8 Amery 17:38.6 11:50
211 Yaniel Irizarry 7 River Falls 22:49.2 15:19
212 Heath Leavens 6 St. Croix Central 23:23.2 15:41

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •


